
Espresso

Macchiato

Cortado

Americano

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Extra Shot

Decaf

Oatly / Bonsoy / Almond Milk

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Matcha

C O F F E E
£2.00

£2.40

£2.50

£2.50

£2.70 

£2.80

£2.80

£3.30

£0.40

£0.40

Free

£3.00

£3.00

£3.40

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Green

Lemongrass & Ginger

Peppermint

T E A
£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

Tuna Melt

Chicken, Bacon & Mayo

Salmon & Cream Cheese

Salt Beef, Dill & Mustard

Peanut Butter

Cream Cheese

B A G E L S
£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£2.00

£2.00


