COFFEE

Espresso	£2.00
Macchiato	£2.40
Cortado	£2.50
Americano	£2.50
Flat White	£2.70
Latte	£2.80
Cappuccino	£2.80
Mocha	£3.30
Extra Shot	£0.40
Decaf	£0.40
Oatly / Bonsoy / Almond Milk	Free
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Chai Latte	£3.00
Matcha Company of the	£3.40
TEA	
TEA -	_
	£2.20
English Breakfast	£2.20
	£2.20 £2.20 £2.20
English Breakfast Earl Grey	£2.20
English Breakfast Earl Grey Green	£2.20 £2.20
English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Lemongrass & Ginger	£2.20 £2.20 £2.20
English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Lemongrass & Ginger Peppermint	£2.20 £2.20 £2.20
English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Lemongrass & Ginger	£2.20 £2.20 £2.20
English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Lemongrass & Ginger Peppermint	£2.20 £2.20 £2.20
English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Lemongrass & Ginger Peppermint BAGELS	£2.20 £2.20 £2.20 £2.20
English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Lemongrass & Ginger Peppermint BAGELS Tuna Melt	£2.20 £2.20 £2.20 £2.20
English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Lemongrass & Ginger Peppermint BAGELS Tuna Melt Chicken, Bacon & Mayo	£2.20 £2.20 £2.20 £2.20 £4.00 £4.00
English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Lemongrass & Ginger Peppermint BAGELS Tuna Melt Chicken, Bacon & Mayo Salmon & Cream Cheese	£2.20 £2.20 £2.20 £2.20 £4.00 £4.00 £4.50

